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Ivy League School
2017-2018 Calendar

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

29-31
1

21-22

10

13-21
22-24
21-29

15
19-23
26
12-23
29

30
2-6

25-28
12
14
14
15

Professional Development
Professional Development
K-8 Supply Drop-Off 1pm-3pm
Labor Day

Pre-School Screening

K-8 First Day of School
Pre-School Screening
Pre-School Meet the Teacher
Breakfast/Supply Drop Off for

Parents and Students
9:00am for Toddlers 2's
9:00am for Nursery 3's
10:30am for Pre-K 4's

First Day of Pre-School

Rosh Hashanah

Columbus Day

Profesional Development

Veteran's Day

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Thanksgiving Recess

Winter Recess

Winter Recess

School Re-opens

Martin Luther King Day

Mid-Winter Recess

School Re-opens

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Profesional Development

Spring Recess

Spring Recess

School Re-opens

Memorial Day Recess

Last Day of Pre-School

Pre-K/K Screening

Last Day of Classes K-8

Professional Development

*There are 3 days built into the calendar should school need to
close. If we are closed for a 4th day, we will be open on May 25th. If

we are closed for a 5th day, then we will be open on April 6th.

_ Professional Development - No School

Pre-School Breakfast/Supply Drop Off

Closed - No School

Parent/T Teacher Conferences - School in Session
First and Last Day of Classes for Pre-School Students (9/7/17 and 6/12/17)
First and Last Day of Classes for K-8 Students (9/5/17 and 6/14/18)

Revised 3/8/11
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