Revised 3/8/17

Ivy League School 2017-2018 Calendar

August 2017									
Su	M	T				Sa			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	15 22 29	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31					

September 2017									
Su	M	T	W	Th	F	Sa			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17				21		23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			

October 2017								
Sυ	M	T	W	Th	F	Sa		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						

	November 2017									
Sυ	M	T	W	Th	F	Sa				
			1	2	3	4				
		7		9						
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	29	30						

	December 2017								
Su	M	T	W	Th	F	Sa			
					1	2			
3			6			9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
1 <i>7</i>			20						
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
31									

January 2018									
Sυ	M	T	W	Th	F	Sa			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						

August	29-31	Professional Development
September	1	Professional Development
		K-8 Supply Drop-Off 1pm-3pm
	4	Labor Day
	5	Pre-School Screening
		K-8 First Day of School
	6	Pre-School Screening
		Pre-School Meet the Teacher
		Breakfast/Supply Drop Off for
		Parents and Students
		9:00am for Toddlers 2's
		9:00am for Nursery 3's
		10:30am for Pre-K 4's
	7	First Day of Pre-School
	21-22	Rosh Hashanah
October	9	Columbus Day
November	7	Profesional Development
	10	Veteran's Day

November	7	Profesional Development
	10	Veteran's Day
	13-21	Parent/Teacher Conferences
	22-24	Thanksgiving Recess
December	21-29	Winter Recess
January	1	Winter Recess
	2	School Re-opens
	15	Martin Luther King Day
February	19-23	Mid-Winter Recess
	26	School Re-opens
March	12-23	Parent/Teacher Conferences
	29	Profesional Development
	30	Spring Recess
April	2-6	Spring Recess
	9	School Re-opens
May	25-28	Memorial Day Recess
June	12	Last Day of Pre-School
	14	Pre-K/K Screening
	14	Last Day of Classes K-8
	15	Professional Development

*There are 3 days built into the calendar should school need to
close. If we are closed for a 4th day, we will be open on May 25th. If
we are closed for a 5th day, then we will be open on April 6th.

February 2018								
Su	M	T	W	Th	F	Sa		
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28					

March 2018									
Sυ	M	T	W	Th	F	Sa			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

	April 2018									
Su	M	T	W	Th	F	Sa				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
			18							
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30									

May 2018						
Sυ	M	T	W	Th	F	Sa
					4	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

June 2018							
Sυ	M	T	W	Th	F	Sa	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10				14			
1 <i>7</i>	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	

Professional Development - No School		
Pre-School Breakfast/Supply Drop Off		
Closed - No School		
Parent/T Teacher Conferences - School in Session		
First and Last Day of Classes for Pre-School Students (9/7/17 and 6/12/17		
First and Last Day of Classes for K-8 Students (9/5/17 and 6/14/18)		